
Blaxcell Street Public School 
Blaxcell Street  GRANVILLE NSW 2142 

Our Vision: 
At Blaxcell Street Public School, every student must achieve success. 

 

T: 02 9632 8162 
F: 02 9892 2713 

   www.blaxcellst-p.schools.nsw.edu.au 
blaxcellst-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au  

 

 
 

 
IMPORTANT MESSAGE FROM THE PRINCIPAL 

At the beginning of each year we ask parents to pay Voluntary School Contributions. These yearly 
contributions are kept to a minimum for each family. These contributions are used to provide your 
children with classroom technology, resources and equipment necessary for their education. 

These yearly contributions are: 

• $30 for one child 
• $45 for two children 
• $60 for three or more children 

Please complete the slip below and return it with payment in the envelope provided as soon as 
possible. 

Your on-going support of the school is greatly appreciated and I personally thank you for your 
contribution. 

Regards, 
 
 
 

Mr Zahra 
Principal 
 
 

 
Parent’s name:             
 
Name of Child: Class: 
1/  
2/  
3/  
4/  
 
Circle amount enclosed: $30  $45  $60 
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